
Friday, October 11, 2024
Sunday, October 27, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Monday, December 23, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024
Saturday, December 28, 2024
Sunday, December 29, 2024
Monday, December 30, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Thursday, January 2, 2025
Friday, January 3, 2025
Friday, January 17, 2025
Friday, February 7, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Sunday, February 9, 2025
Friday, February 14, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Tuesday, March 11, 2025
Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Thursday, March 13, 2025
Friday, March 14, 2025
Saturday, April 5, 2025
Saturday, April 19, 2025

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
2:30 - 4 p.m.
2:30 - 4 p.m.

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
1 - 3 p.m.

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
7 - 8:30 p.m.
2:30 - 4 p.m.

1 - 3 p.m.
2 - 5:30 p.m.
12 - 2 p.m.

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

4 - 6 p.m.
7 - 8:30 p.m.
2:30 - 4 p.m.

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.
5 - 6:30 p.m.

1 - 3 p.m.
1 - 3 p.m.
1 - 3 p.m.

12 - 2 p.m.
10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

7 - 8:30 p.m.
12 - 3 p.m.

Algoma Central Corporation
Elite Developments
South Coast Homes

Allied Marine and Indutrial
McAvoy, Belan and Campbell

Intact Public Entities
St. Lawrence Seaway Management Corporation

HOPA Ports
Red Jar Energy Partners

GIO Rail 
Canadian Tire

Grant Thornton
First Ontario Credit Union

Rankin Construction
Port Colborne Quarries Inc.

Labatt
Lower Lakes Towing Ltd.

AsahiKasei
YMCA of Niagara

Food Basics
Leaf Filter

Circle P Paving
Sullivan Mahoney Lawyers
Friends of Roselawn Centre

Vale Canada

FREE PUBLIC
SKATING

Schedule:
Thank you to our Community Sponsors, we are proud to announce the following FREE Public Skates at the

Vale Health & Wellness Centre

Date: Time: Presented by:

www.portcolborne.ca @cityofportcolborne @portcolborne


